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CGPSA Handgun League 9 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 869.5400 26. Eddie Smith +Open S A ZAF

2 96.33 837.6617 1. Pieter Bouwer +Open - U ZAF pieter

3 96.02 834.9518 61. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open S U ZAF

4 87.03 756.7645 41. Dylan Henstock +Open - A ZAF dillythekid

5 83.21 723.5135 24. Kirsty Shovlin-Bohler +Open L U ZAF

6 81.06 704.8137 114. Joel Cohen +Open SS U ZAF

7 79.52 691.4615 88. Carlo Belletti +Open SS U ZAF

8 75.76 658.7371 90. Zunaid Solomon +Open - B ZAF

9 71.68 623.2829 2. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open SS B ZAF jimv

10 69.61 605.2535 102. Walter Dajee +Open S U ZAF daj

11 69.31 602.6423 57. cHris Marais +Open SS U ZAF

12 67.29 585.1386 74. Pieter Burger -Open - U ZAF

13 67.16 583.9531 116. Leroy Barter +Open S U ZAF

14 67.13 583.7563 12. Pravesh Magan +Open - U ZAF

15 67.03 582.8489 9. Neelesh Dullabh +Open - C ZAF

16 65.65 570.8150 43. Bradford Thomas Henstock +Open S U ZAF brad

17 62.70 545.2263 38. Paul Smit +Open SS U ZAF

18 61.53 535.0180 92. Clive Pedersen +Open SS U ZAF

19 56.80 493.9006 69. Rahul Dullabh +Open - U ZAF

20 54.99 478.1779 96. Claudio Massella +Open S C ZAF

21 53.52 465.3714 115. Ronel Barter +Open L U ZAF

22 52.98 460.6521 64. Bardev Rowjee -Open SS D ZAF

23 51.36 446.6155 103. Shuaib Areff +Open S U ZAF

24 49.07 426.6656 47. Keith Christopher Askham +Open SS U ZAF jetjungle

25 48.82 424.5254 126. Mohamed Zaheed Moosa +Open SS U ZAF

26 47.67 414.5386 98. Martin Lowe +Open SS U ZAF

27 46.83 407.2408 50. Mark Atkins -Open S C ZAF

28 46.03 400.2434 110. Doreen Louw +Open - U ZAF

29 42.61 370.5005 82. Dan Levin +Open SS U ZAF

30 39.75 345.6597 120. Essop Mohamed +Open SS U ZAF

31 38.90 338.2668 13. Niko Min +Open SS U ZAF

32 29.02 252.3110 101. Abdul Hamid Hansia +Open SS U ZAF

33 16.43 142.8566 143. Ras Solomon +Open SS U ZAF

34 13.30 115.6673 135. David Twiss -Open - U ZAF

DQ 39. Naushaad Cassim +Open J U ZAF

DQ 91. Ebrahim Asvat +Open - A ZAF

DQ 105. Ally Hassen +Open SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Handgun League 9 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 838.1292 66. Jose Cardoso +Standard - U ZAF

2 99.37 832.8629 27. Justin Peacock +Standard - U ZAF

3 98.43 824.9721 54. Garrett-John Evans +Standard - A ZAF 3173

4 90.93 762.1267 70. Freddie Labuschagne +Standard - U ZAF freddie

5 89.03 746.2108 19. Mat Da Silva +Standard - U ZAF

6 86.23 722.7403 36. Maciek Michalski +Standard - U ZAF

7 86.21 722.5848 23. Matthew Da Silva +Standard - U ZAF

8 80.88 677.8685 79. Dawid Van Reenen +Standard - U ZAF

9 80.65 675.9834 35. Lionel Marks +Standard - U ZAF

10 74.54 624.7556 53. Eurika Du Plooy +Standard L U ZAF

11 69.50 582.4596 65. Wayne Hardie +Standard - U ZAF

12 68.94 577.8328 49. Rudy Van Niekerk +Standard - U ZAF

13 67.08 562.2327 59. Nick Wesley Smuts +Standard - U ZAF

14 66.65 558.6532 11. Moosa Mangera +Standard - U ZAF

15 61.13 512.3158 10. Hilton Fischer +Standard - D ZAF

16 60.99 511.1828 45. Coert Erasmus +Standard S C ZAF

17 58.95 494.1137 127. Rui Freitas +Standard - U ZAF

18 57.74 483.9529 78. James Hurly +Standard S U ZAF

19 56.62 474.5492 40. Etienne Francois Bekker +Standard S C ZAF

20 55.63 466.2305 139. Garth Nel +Standard SS D ZAF

21 48.71 408.2770 72. Steven Barrett -Standard - U ZAF

22 48.65 407.7280 119. Enver Tim +Standard SS U ZAF

23 41.84 350.7039 76. Jan Schoeman +Standard - U ZAF

24 39.86 334.0562 100. Morne Saaiman +Standard - U ZAF

25 39.08 327.5075 137. Mohammed Suliman Ismail -Standard - U ZAF

26 33.56 281.2646 112. Glen Kruger +Standard - U ZAF

27 27.67 231.9126 97. Therese Hardie +Standard L U ZAF

28 24.26 203.3282 37. Michel Marks +Standard - U ZAF

29 16.33 136.9010 108. Paddy (Thomas) Quinn +Standard S U ZAF

30 15.27 127.9690 48. Gideon Joubert +Standard SS U ZAF

31 0.00 0.0000 18. Terrick Naude +Standard - U ZAF
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CGPSA Handgun League 9 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 867.5553 25. Daniel Matic -Production - U ZAF automatic

2 94.48 819.6908 16. Henno Terblanche -Production - U ZAF henno777

3 91.30 792.0509 8. Justin Bohler -Production - U ZAF

4 88.01 763.5065 42. Vincent Mortlock -Production - U ZAF

5 87.77 761.4695 3. Sean Flannigan -Production - U ZAF nicf

6 87.09 755.5711 58. Darryl Flannigan -Production - U ZAF 217

7 82.86 718.8788 7. Hendrik Engelbrecht -Production S U ZAF

8 82.08 712.1182 5. Frikkie Streicher -Production - U ZAF frikkiwitz

9 81.71 708.9158 20. Craig John Aspden -Production - U ZAF

10 80.00 694.0532 67. Steve Harper -Production - U ZAF

11 79.64 690.8930 17. Steven Wells -Production - B ZAF

12 78.04 677.0638 29. Jon Samuelsson -Production - U ZAF

13 75.59 655.7991 4. Neil Hunter -Production - U ZAF

14 74.86 649.4207 73. Lei (Charlie) Cheng -Production - U ZAF

15 73.34 636.2368 55. Sasha-lee Du Plessis -Production L U ZAF 392

16 72.85 632.0062 52. Mark Hammond -Production S B ZAF iornman

17 72.06 625.1377 140. Kassie Carstens -Production - U ZAF kassie

18 71.24 618.0833 136. Brian SC Liu -Production - U ZAF

19 69.29 601.1659 109. Marius De Wet -Production - U ZAF

20 68.34 592.8606 132. Clark Duffield -Production - U ZAF

21 67.57 586.1715 84. Jarrid Gilfillan -Production - U ZAF

22 67.52 585.8054 86. Nicholas Quail -Production - U ZAF trexoquail

23 67.47 585.2983 94. Shehzaad Khan -Production - U ZAF

24 66.07 573.1692 106. Peter Holmes -Production S C ZAF pistol

25 65.87 571.4691 44. Schalk Du Plessis -Production - U ZAF schalk

26 65.60 569.1239 63. Nilan Rampershad -Production - B ZAF

27 64.88 562.8948 118. Jacques Swanepoel -Production - U ZAF

28 59.12 512.9127 131. Adrian Chinery -Production - U ZAF

29 58.91 511.1081 15. Raymond Crichton -Production - U ZAF

30 58.61 508.5039 22. Shyam Jagwanth -Production - U ZAF

31 57.82 501.6030 111. Koos Smit -Production S U ZAF

32 55.53 481.7906 124. Nigel Legge -Production S U ZAF

33 54.58 473.5317 28. Bjorn Samuelsson -Production J U ZAF

34 44.60 386.9617 56. Alan Norton -Production SS U ZAF

35 43.89 380.7633 121. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF

36 42.34 367.3123 125. Johan Swanepoel -Production - U ZAF

37 37.29 323.4980 89. Christoffel Du Toit -Production - U ZAF

38 35.77 310.3278 75. Minette Burger -Production - U ZAF



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-13 17:53

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 34.21 296.7862 117. Tony Rodrigues -Production - U ZAF

40 26.77 232.2315 134. Luqmaan Booley -Production - U ZAF

DQ 93. Azhgar Khan -Production S U ZAF

DQ 122. Peter Williams -Production S U ZAF
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CGPSA Handgun League 9 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 806.0041 46. Dion du Bruyn -Classic S D ZAF

2 94.49 761.5696 51. Wayne Hammond -Classic S A ZAF rogue

3 82.77 667.1058 81. Francois Muller -Classic S B ZAF

4 78.91 635.9921 33. Abraham Jansen Van Vuuren -Classic S U ZAF

5 76.07 613.1233 32. Colin De Souza -Classic S U ZAF

6 48.64 392.0186 95. Mark Leong +Classic S U ZAF
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CGPSA Handgun League 9 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 915.0000 142. Naushaad Cassim +Custom - U ZAF
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CGPSA Handgun League 9 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 511.1829 45. Coert Erasmus +Standard S C ZAF

2 94.67 483.9529 78. James Hurly +Standard S U ZAF

3 92.83 474.5491 40. Etienne Francois Bekker +Standard S C ZAF

4 91.21 466.2305 139. Garth Nel +Standard SS D ZAF

5 79.76 407.7279 119. Enver Tim +Standard SS U ZAF

6 26.78 136.9010 108. Paddy (Thomas) Quinn +Standard S U ZAF

7 25.03 127.9690 48. Gideon Joubert +Standard SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Handgun League 9 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 718.8788 7. Hendrik Engelbrecht -Production S U ZAF

2 87.92 632.0065 52. Mark Hammond -Production S B ZAF iornman

3 79.73 573.1694 106. Peter Holmes -Production S C ZAF pistol

4 69.78 501.6031 111. Koos Smit -Production S U ZAF

5 67.02 481.7906 124. Nigel Legge -Production S U ZAF

6 53.83 386.9618 56. Alan Norton -Production SS U ZAF

7 52.97 380.7634 121. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF

DQ 93. Azhgar Khan -Production S U ZAF

DQ 122. Peter Williams -Production S U ZAF
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CGPSA Handgun League 9 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 869.5400 26. Eddie Smith +Open S A ZAF

2 96.02 834.9518 61. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open S U ZAF

3 69.61 605.2535 102. Walter Dajee +Open S U ZAF daj

4 67.16 583.9531 116. Leroy Barter +Open S U ZAF

5 65.65 570.8150 43. Bradford Thomas Henstock +Open S U ZAF brad

6 54.99 478.1779 96. Claudio Massella +Open S C ZAF

7 51.36 446.6155 103. Shuaib Areff +Open S U ZAF

8 46.83 407.2408 50. Mark Atkins -Open S C ZAF
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CGPSA Handgun League 9 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 704.8136 114. Joel Cohen +Open SS U ZAF

2 98.11 691.4613 88. Carlo Belletti +Open SS U ZAF

3 88.43 623.2828 2. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open SS B ZAF jimv

4 85.50 602.6423 57. cHris Marais +Open SS U ZAF

5 77.36 545.2264 38. Paul Smit +Open SS U ZAF

6 75.91 535.0179 92. Clive Pedersen +Open SS U ZAF

7 65.36 460.6522 64. Bardev Rowjee -Open SS D ZAF

8 60.54 426.6656 47. Keith Christopher Askham +Open SS U ZAF jetjungle

9 60.23 424.5255 126. Mohamed Zaheed Moosa +Open SS U ZAF

10 58.82 414.5386 98. Martin Lowe +Open SS U ZAF

11 52.57 370.5004 82. Dan Levin +Open SS U ZAF

12 49.04 345.6597 120. Essop Mohamed +Open SS U ZAF

13 47.99 338.2669 13. Niko Min +Open SS U ZAF

14 35.80 252.3110 101. Abdul Hamid Hansia +Open SS U ZAF

15 20.27 142.8566 143. Ras Solomon +Open SS U ZAF

DQ 105. Ally Hassen +Open SS U ZAF



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-13 17:53

CGPSA Handgun League 9 - Results

CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 806.0041 46. Dion du Bruyn -Classic S D ZAF

2 94.49 761.5696 51. Wayne Hammond -Classic S A ZAF rogue

3 82.77 667.1058 81. Francois Muller -Classic S B ZAF

4 78.91 635.9921 33. Abraham Jansen Van Vuuren -Classic S U ZAF

5 76.07 613.1233 32. Colin De Souza -Classic S U ZAF

6 48.64 392.0186 95. Mark Leong +Classic S U ZAF


